
INFORMATION REGARDING MTAT2020 

The admission test provisional roll numbers of the candidates applied for the admission in 

M.Tech in Electrical Engineering with specialization in “Instrumentation and Control 

Engineering” are furnished below. The details of the admission test are: 

Date of admission test : 25.09.2020 

Time of admission test : 11.00 AM-1.00PM 

 The candidates are allowed to appear in the examination subject to following:  

1. The admit card of the admission test will be issued on the day of the examination 

subject to production of application fee transaction slip or signed & stamped 

counterfoil of deposit slip, of Rs. 1000/- as per notification in our website 

www.jecassam.ac.in 

2. The candidates failed to produce application fee receipt will not be allowed to appear 

in the examination. 

3. Two copies of the recent passport size photograph are to be submitted along with the 

application fee receipt on the day of examination. 

4. You have to sign on a self declaration form, regarding taking all the risk by yourself 

with the consent of your parents, of attending the examination following all 

COVID19 protocol, at the time of admission test  

 

Sl. 

No. 
Name EMAIL 

MOBILE 

/WhatsAp 

ADMISSION TEST 

PROVISIONAL ROLL NO. 
1 Stuti Chutia stuti81350@gmail.com 7099521398 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 01 

2 Sagarika Das sagarika.das.353@gmail.com 9957788353 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 02 

3 Rituraj Buragohain rajgohain90@gmail.com 8638875430 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 03 

4 Mitali Handique mitali.handique24@gmail.com 8011389307 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 04 

5 Nitali Pegu nitaliepegu@gmail.com 8876095247 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 05 

6 Kowbid Gogoi gogoikobid@gmail.com 8876650915 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 06 

7 Pritom Saikia pritomsaikia6@gmail.com 9954958748 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 07 

8 Franklin Burhagohain franklinburhagohain@gmail.com 8134947149 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 08 

9 Nandita Medhi nandita4236@gmail.com 6001635870 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 09 

10 Amily Peenaz Hussain amilypeenaz1234@gmail.com 9678419563 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 10 

11 Deep Jyoti Adhikary deepjyoti1411@gmail.com 8471868602 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 11 

12 Ankur Jyoti Das dasankur563@gmail.com 7896997063 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 12 

13 Bhaskar Jyoti Talukdar bjt10talukdar@gmail.com 7578887616 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 13 

14 Anirban Goswami anirbangoswami505@gmail.com 6000511430 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 14 

15 Nikhil Saikia nikhil.saikia6@gmail.com 8638595599 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 15 
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16 Rosy Bordoloi rosybordoloi247@gmail.com 8486638350 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 16 

17 Shousthav Jyoti Dutta shousthavdutta@gmail.com 8133997204 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 17 

18 Debaraj Kakati debarajk1596@gmail.com 7002243463 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 18 

19 Longbini Taro longbini.taro@gmail.com 7086929584 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 19 

20 Priyom Saikia saikiapriyom95@gmail.com 8724967319 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 20 

21 Subhom Sahu subhamsahu50@gmail.com 8638071787 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 21 

22 Madhujjya Pratim 

Bordoloi 

mpbordoloi96@gmail.com 9706357442 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 22 

23 Dorothy Das dasdoro9@gmail.com 8403819163 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 23 

24 Parthajyoti  Das parthajd3@gmail.com 7896752247 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 24 

25 Wasikur Rahman Khan rahmankhanwasikur@gmail.com 8486833770 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 25 

26 Partha Pratim Das perthprdas007@gmail.com 7002721046 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 26 

27 Bikash Jyoti Kashyap bkashyap702@gmail.com 9577016052 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 27 

28 Dikshita Gogoi dikshitagogoi14@gmail.com 8473915800 JEC/ELECT/ 2020/ 28 


